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Department of Treasury & Finance SA

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 11:42:32 AM

Card Statement Report

ANZ Visa International statement for 30-10-2020 to 29-11-2020

Submitted by: LOPPM01
Employee Name: Peter Malinauskas

Card Account Number:

Date Merchant Transaction Description £m?n"cy AS?te

Statement Total 0.00

https://www.expensemanager.anz.com/dtf/pm/reports/card_statement_rpt.asp 9/12/2020
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Department of Treasury & Finance SA

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 11:52:47 AM

Card Statement Report

ANZ Visa International statement for 30-10-2020 to 29-11-2020

Submitted by: LOPJB01
Employee Name: John Bistrovic

Card Account Number:

Date Merchant Transaction Description ^^ ^^

06-11-2020 Bean Addiction Bean Addiction Nuriootpa 00036 AUD 25.40

06-11-2020 Bean Addiction Bean Addiction Nuriootpa 00036 AUD 37.40

06-11-2020 Bean Addiction Bean Addiction Nuriootpa 00036 AUD 9.00

19-11-2020 Looksmart Looksmart Adelaide 00036 - MnWtS AUD 300.00

Statement Total 37^80

https://www.expensemanager.anz.com/dtf/pm/reports/card_statement_rpt.asp 9/12/2020
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Department of Treasury & Finance SA

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 11:41:21 AM

Card Statement Report

ANZ Visa International statement for 30-10-2020 to 29-11-2020

Submitted by: LOPSS01
Employee Name: Sandra Swelling

Card Account Number:

Date Merchant Transaction Description
Foreign Expense
Currency Amount

30-10-2020 LETTER H

02-11-2020 HARVEY NORMAN AV/FT

02-11-2020 WOOLWORTHS 5317

03-11-2020 QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD
(IN

03-11-2020 QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD
(IN

04-11-2020 QBT PTi' LTD

04-11-2020 QBT PT|' LTD

04-11-2020 SQ *5CENT
SMS*5CENTSMS

06-11-2020 CHEAP AS CHIPS

06-11-2020 STOCKWELL HOUSE PTf

09-11-2020 NEWS LIMITED

09-11-2020 NORWOOD FOODLAND

09-11-2020 WOOLWORTHS 5317

10-11-2020 GOOGLE*DOMAINS

10-11-2020 MAILCHIMP *MISC

10-11-2020 WOOLWORTHS 5654

11-11-2020 COLES 4964

13-11-2020 Linkedln 6064227124

16-11-2020 KENNARDS HIRE

16-11-2020 KWIK KOPY ADELAIDE

16-11-2020 OFFICEWORKS 0512

16-11-2020 OTR NTH TERRACE 7278

16-11-2020 SQ *5CENT
SMS*5CENTSMS

17-11-2020 OFFICEWORKS 0512

17-11-2020 THE GOOD GUYS

17-11-2020 THE GOOD GUYS

18-11-2020 CHEAP AS CHIPS

18-11-2020 DYMOCKS ADELAIDE

18-11-2020 DYMOCKS ADELAIDE

18-11-2020 WOOLWORTHS 5317

19-11-2020 LETTER IT

23-11-2020 NEWS LIMITED

23-11-2020 NEWS LIMITED

23-11-2020 NEWS LIMITED

25-11-2020 OTR NTH TERRACE 7278

25-11-2020 QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD
(MOTO)

27-11-2020 CHEAP AS CHIPS

27-11-2020 DYMOCKS ADELAIDE

27-11-2020 DYMOCKS ADELAIDE

27-11-2020 STOCKWELL HOUSE PU

LETTER FT ADELAIDE 00036

HARVEY NORMAN AV/IT ADELAIDE 00036
WOOLWORTHS 5317 ADELAIDE 00036

QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD (IN MASCOT 00036

QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD (IN MASCOT 00036

QBT PTI' LTD MASCOT 00036

QBT PTi' LTD MASCOT 00036

SQ *5CENT SMS*5CENTSMS SOUTHPORT BC 00036

CHEAP AS CHIPS ADELAIDE 00036
STOCKWELL HOUSE PT<' ADELAIDE 00036

NEWS LIMITED SURRY HILLS 00036
NORWOOD FOODLAND NORWOOD 00036
WOOLWORTHS 5317 ADELAIDE 00036
GOOGLE*DOMAINS SYDNEY 00036

MAILCHIMP *MISC MAILCHIMP.COM GA 00840

WOOLWORTHS 5654 MODBURY 00036
COLES 4964 ADELAIDE 00036
Linkedln 6064227124 16506873555 00036

KENNARDS HIRE ADELAIDE 00036
KWIK KOPY ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036
OFFICEWORKS 0512 ADELAIDE 00036
OTR NTH TERRACE 7278 ADELAIDE 00036
SQ *5CENT SMS*5CENTSMS SOUTH PORT BC 00036

OFFICEWORKS 0512 ADELAIDE 00036
THE GOOD GUYS HECTORVILLE 00036

THE GOOD GUYS HECTORVILLE 00036

CHEAP AS CHIPS ADELAIDE 00036
DYMOCKS ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036
DYMOCKS ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036
WOOLWORTHS 5317 ADELAIDE 00036
LETTER FT ADELAIDE 00036
NEWS LIMFTED SURRY HILLS 00036
NEWS LIMITED SURRY HILLS 00036
NEWS LIMFTED SURRY HILLS 00036
OTR NTH TERRACE 7278 ADELAIDE 00036
QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD (MOTO) MASCOT 00036

CHEAP AS CHIPS ADELAIDE 00036

DYMOCKS ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036
DYMOCKS ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036
STOCKWELL HOUSE PT/ ADELAIDE 00036

AUD 12.00

AUD 49.95

AUD 4.00

AUD 850.90

AUD 850.90

AUDI

AUD
AUD

AUD
AUD

5.50

5.50

626.66

28.25

5.30

AUD 60.00

AUD 19.00

AUD 30.00

AUD 9.24

USD 87.99 AUD

AUD
AUD
AUDi

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUDi

AUD
AUD
1261.

AUD
2500.

AUD
AUDi

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD'

AUD

121.58

15.00

5.10

69.99

125.00

219.34

23.00

6.58

662.15

99.00

..00

1.00

8.00

69.98

11.00

4.00

22.00

40.00

28.00

AUD 40.00

AUD
AUD

AUD
AUD:

AUD
AUD

5.49

-99.00

38.00

34.99

5.50

5.30

https://www.expensemanager.anz.com/dtf/pm/reports/card_statement_rpt.asp 9/12/2020
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Statement Total
AUD
7878.20

https://www.expensemanager.anz.com/dtf/pm/reports/card_statement_rpt.asp 9/12/2020


